SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Bill No. 394 by Senator White

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, at the end of line 3, delete "or the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 4, delete "TOPS Second Chance Award"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 8, after "requirements" delete the comma "," and insert a semicolon ";"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 19, change "Enroll' to "Enrolled"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 25, change "(A)" to "A."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 10, change "**Received**" to "**Receive**"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, delete lines 13 and 14, and insert the following"
- 15 "B. A student who fails to comply with the requirements prescribed in
- 16 Subsection A of this Section is ineligible for further payments."